
COMM AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4
FT FOR POB, CONT S 400 FT, E 993
FT TO W R/W LINE SW DYAL AVE, RU

PIASECKI SUSAN MARGARET/PIASECKI MICHAEL LEO
MICHAEL LEO PIASECKI TRUSTEES, 454 SW DYAL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03208-212

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/29/2024 TW 10.36 93,240 0 0 93,240

STANDARD
3

404,359
8,872
93,240

506,471
157,969
348,502

HX HB 13 348,502
0

506,471
0

511,264

1416/1925 7/24/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL L & SUSAN M P

SUSAN M PIASECKI & 

1289/2139 2/24/2015 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA JOANN & CLAUDIU

MICHAEL L & SUSAN M
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000050249 Electrical Servic 0 07/01/2024

32957 SFR 1,109 05/11/2015

2016HX Base Yr

454 SW DYAL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,333 120.3576 134.80 449,288 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2802

BAS 2,802 100 2,802 339,939

FGR 601 55 331 40,157

FOP 191 30 57 6,916

FOP 200 30 60 7,279

FOP 277 30 83 10,069

4,071 3,333 404,359

BAS= W18 FOP= W15 S13 E12  R3 U3  N10$ S10  D3 L3  W12 FOP=
W32 S7 E13  D3 R3  E16 N10$ S10 W16  L3 U3  W13 S51 E9 N2 E8
FOP= S1 E8 N8 E9 N8 W17 S15$ N15 E17 FGR= S15 E11 S1 E20 N21
W18 S3 W13 S2$ N2 E13 N3 E18 N13 E3 N6 W3 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,736.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,472

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

8,872

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 93,240


